BOROUGH of FORD CITY
TREASURER'S REPORT

GENERAL

GAZEBO

HRA

LIBRARY

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
EIP GRANT

MONTHLY INDEBTEDNESS
DEBT ESCROW

DCNR TRAIL

BOULDER PARK

TRAIL HEAD
PLAYGROUND EXPERIENCE
USDA :
STREET LIGHTING

FIRE PROTECTION
PUBLIC UTILITY
PENNVEST-WTP

LANDFILL

HWA

BORO PENSION
PAYROLL-S&T

PETTY CASH

INVESTMENTS (adjusted thru 3/31/2020)

NON-UNIFORM PENSION
POLICE PENSION

LONG TERM LIABILITIES (adjusted thru 3/31/2020)

FIRE TRUCK
POLICE CAR (2016)

30-Apr-20

CASH ACCOUNTS

PENN VEST - WATER TREATMENT PLANT

Marylouise Bittner, MPA
Treasurer, Borough of Ford City

413,229.27
890.33
3,264.88
8,375.77
4,384.20
31,490.02
3,836.55
45,165.38
395.90
6,500.00
12,852.00
028.55
10,547.00
25,711.72
44,892.97
325,561.87
184,388.56
5,161.73
378,212.90
14,250.61
770.23
136.39

$ 1,520,946.83

670,634.22
1,188,005.39

$ 1,858,639.61

262,092.40
2,954,126.41

$ 3,216,218.81
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